Size
mm
D
mm
D1
mm
D2
mm
L
mm
L1
mm Code
15 12.9 17.3 24 60.2 26.78 THB015
20 14.83 20 30 66.5 33.71 THB020
25 19.9 26.4 36 68.8 40.64 THB025
32 24.6 32.7 46 77.1 51.88 THB032
40 30.3 39.7 55 84.1 61.65 THB040
50 41.08 52.4 65 93.4 73.82 THB050
65 50.8 65 80 114.7 89.92 THB065
80 60.7 77 95 142.8 106.6 THB080
100 86 98.5 120 147.8 135.47 THB100
LARGE BORE PVC FITTINGS
FUSION QLD PTY LTD
ABN: 42 987 067 369
13 Vision Court, Noosaville, QLD, 4566